USA SOFTBALL OF SOUTH MISSISSIPPI

INTERLEAGUE SCHEDULES 2025

Division: 10-U Team Name:

Team Number: Team_10-01BX Sponsor:

Manager: Raymond Broussard

Phone: (228) 239-6021

Date Day Time Visitors Team Home Team Field
3/18/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_10-27WM Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
3/20/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_10-07DV Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
3/25/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_10-23SM Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
3/31/2025 Monday 7:15 PM Team_10-01BX Team_10-17LB Long Beach F2
4/1/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_10-27WM Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
4/3/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_10-200S Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
4/8/2025 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team_10-24SM Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
4/10/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_10-01BX Team_10-25SM St Martin F2
4/15/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_10-01BX Team_10-02BX Biloxi F3
4/17/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_10-01BX Team_10-07DV D'lberville F1
4/28/2025 Monday 7:15 PM Team_10-01BX Team_10-25SM St Martin F2
4/29/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_10-27WM Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
5/1/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_10-08GA Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
5/6/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team_10-07DV Team_10-01BX Biloxi F3
5/8/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Team_10-01BX Team_10-200S Ocean Springs F1
Total Games: 15

Legend: Address:

BA-Bay St Louis
BX-Biloxi
DV-D'lberville
GA-Gautier
GP-Gulfport

HH-Harrison Hancock

HH-Harrison Hancock

HK-Hancock
LB-Long Beach
0OS-Ocean Springs
0OS-Ocean Springs
PC-Pass Christian
SA-Saucier

SM-St Martin

WM- Woolmarket

Bay St Louis Sports Complex, 100 Athletic Dr, Bay St Louis, MS 39520

Biloxi Sportsplex, 765 Wells Drive, Biloxi, MS 39532

D’Iberville Softball Complex, 15641 MS Hwy 15, D’Iberville, MS 39532

Buddy Davis Field, 1900 Lark Dr, Gautier, MS 39533

Bayou View Sports Complex, 4300 Hewes Av, Gulfport, MS 39501

Lizana Community Ball Field, 15341 Lizana School Rd, Gulfport, MS 39503

Dedeaux Ballfield, Road 350, Kiln, MS 39556

Hancock County Sportsplex, 18324 MS-76, Kiln, MS 39556

Long Beach Softball Complex, 780 Klondyke Road, Long Beach, MS 39560

Ocean Springs Sports Complex, 4515 MS-57, Ocean Springs, MS 39564

Gay Lemon Complex, 1491 Deana Rd, Ocean Springs, MS 39564

Pass Christian Sports Complex, 207 Fleitas Av, Pass Christian, MS 39571

Saucier Sports Complex, 23715 Saucier Lizana Rd, Saucier, MS 39574

St. Martin Softball Complex, 11098 Kippie Cutoff, Ocean Springs, MS 39564

Woolmarket Sports Complex, 16520 Switzer Park Rd. Biloxi, MS 39532

Thanks for Playing USA Softball!



